
Exams academic year 2025‐26

ProgramaGGTiH Degree in Tourism and Hospitality Management
NOTA: Exams for the subjects within the tracks in the 1st ordinary call will take place in December. Please contact your lecturer for further details.

Curso 
/Course

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Código /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room Profesor / Professor

1 Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Friday, 09 January 2026 9:00 AM 28001 Habilidades de comunicación Communication Skills   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 28003 Francés I‐1S  French I‐1S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 28010 Alemán I‐2S German I‐2S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 12 January 2026 9:00 AM 28011 Francés I‐2S French I‐2S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 9:00 AM 28007 Análisis y acción social Analysis and social action   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 9:00 AM 28000 Economía de la empresa Business Economics   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Thursday, 15 January 2026 9:00 AM 28005 Alemán I‐1S  German I‐1S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Thursday, 15 January 2026 6:00 PM 28004 Geografía Geography   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Friday, 16 January 2026 9:00 AM 28013 Fundamentos de marketing Marketing Fundamentals   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Monday, 19 January 2026 9:00 AM 28012 Gestión de Recursos Humanos Human Resources Management   Ramírez García, Itziar

Wednesday, 21 January 2026 9:00 AM 28002 Inglés I‐1S English I‐1S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Wednesday, 21 January 2026 9:00 AM 28009 Inglés I‐2S English I‐2S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Thursday, 22 January 2026 9:00 AM 28006 Mercados turísticos Tourism Markets   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Friday, 23 January 2026 9:00 AM 28014 Encuentro de servicios en T y H Service Encounters in T & H   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Monday, 26 January 2026 9:00 AM 28008 Habilidades de gestión de datos Data Management Skills   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Tuesday, 27 January 2026 9:00 AM 28015 Tipologías turísticas Tourism Typologies   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Monday, 29 June 2026 9:00 AM 28003 Francés I‐1S  French I‐1S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 9:00 AM 28005 Alemán I‐1S  German I‐1S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 9:00 AM 28010 Alemán I‐2S German I‐2S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 9:00 AM 28011 Francés I‐2S French I‐2S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 28000 Economía de la empresa Business Economics   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 9:00 AM 28007 Análisis y acción social Analysis and social action   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 9:00 AM 28013 Fundamentos de marketing Marketing Fundamentals   Rof Bertrans, Albert

Thursday, 02 July 2026 9:00 AM 28012 Gestión de Recursos Humanos Human Resources Management   Ramírez García, Itziar

Thursday, 02 July 2026 5:00 PM 28004 Geografía Geography   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Friday, 03 July 2026 9:00 AM 28001 Habilidades de comunicación Communication Skills   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Monday, 06 July 2026 9:00 AM 28008 Habilidades de gestión de datos Data Management Skills   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 28002 Inglés I‐1S English I‐1S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 9:00 AM 28009 Inglés I‐2S English I‐2S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 9:00 AM 28006 Mercados turísticos Tourism Markets   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Thursday, 09 July 2026 9:00 AM 28014 Encuentro de servicios en T y H Service Encounters in T & H   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Friday, 10 July 2026 9:00 AM 28015 Tipologías turísticas Tourism Typologies   Peralta Ramos, Jorge
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2 Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 28019 Francés II‐3S French II‐3S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 28020 Alemán II‐3S German II‐3S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 28027 Francés II‐4S French II‐4S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 12 January 2026 12:00 PM 28028 Alemán II‐4S German II‐4S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 12:00 PM 28016 Análisis de datos en T & H Data Analysis in T & H   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 12:00 PM 28031 Antropología y Sociología del TurismTourism Anthropology and Sociology   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Thursday, 15 January 2026 12:00 PM 28032 Comunicación interpersonal Interpersonal communication   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Friday, 16 January 2026 12:00 PM 28024 Contabilidad Accounting   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Monday, 19 January 2026 12:00 PM 28029 Habilidades de pers y prof Personal and professional skills   Ramírez García, Itziar

Tuesday, 20 January 2026 12:00 PM 28022 Sectores turísticos Tourism Sectors   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Wednesday, 21 January 2026 12:00 PM 28018 Inglés II‐3S English II‐3S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Wednesday, 21 January 2026 12:00 PM 28026 Inglés II‐4S English II‐4S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Thursday, 22 January 2026 12:00 PM 28030 Derecho del Turismo Tourism Law   Pages Cassellis, Silvia

Friday, 23 January 2026 12:00 PM 28017 Economía Economics   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Monday, 26 January 2026 12:00 PM 28021 Estadística Statistics   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Wednesday, 28 January 2026 12:00 PM 28025 Distribución electrónica en T & H Electronic Distribution in T & H   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Thursday, 25 June 2026 12:00 PM 28029 Habilidades de pers y prof Personal and professional skills   Ramírez García, Itziar

Friday, 26 June 2026 12:00 PM 28022 Sectores turísticos Tourism Sectors   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Monday, 29 June 2026 12:00 PM 28019 Francés II‐3S French II‐3S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 12:00 PM 28020 Alemán II‐3S German II‐3S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 12:00 PM 28027 Francés II‐4S French II‐4S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 12:00 PM 28028 Alemán II‐4S German II‐4S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 12:00 PM 28016 Análisis de datos en T & H Data Analysis in T & H   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Thursday, 02 July 2026 12:00 PM 28031 Antropología y Sociología del TurismTourism Anthropology and Sociology   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Friday, 03 July 2026 12:00 PM 28032 Comunicación interpersonal Interpersonal communication   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Monday, 06 July 2026 12:00 PM 28024 Contabilidad Accounting   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 12:00 PM 28018 Inglés II‐3S English II‐3S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 12:00 PM 28026 Inglés II‐4S English II‐4S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 12:00 PM 28030 Derecho del Turismo Tourism Law   Pages Cassellis, Silvia

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 12:00 PM 28017 Economía Economics   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi

Thursday, 09 July 2026 12:00 PM 28025 Distribución electrónica en T & H Electronic Distribution in T & H   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Friday, 10 July 2026 12:00 PM 28021 Estadística Statistics   Sales Zaguirre, Jordi
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Curso 
/Course
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3 1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call Friday, 22 May 2026 4:00 PM 28085 Introducción a la investigación Introduction to Research   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Thursday, 25 June 2026 4:00 PM 28039 Comunicación Persuasiva Persuasive Communication   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Friday, 26 June 2026 4:00 PM 28040 Revenue Management Revenue Management   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Monday, 29 June 2026 4:00 PM 28035 Francès III ‐ 5S French III‐5S   Mylnarczyk, Sarah

Monday, 29 June 2026 4:00 PM 28035 Francès III ‐ 5S French III‐5S Todorovic, Helene

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 3:00 PM 28041 Gestión de la Diversidad Diversity management   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 4:00 PM 28037 Gestión Hotelera y de Restauración Hotel and Restaurant Management   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 28038 Marketing Operativo en el Turismo Operational Marketing in T and H   Habachi  , Salma

Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 28034 Gestión Financiera del Turismo Financial Management in T and H   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 6:00 PM 28033 Gestión de Eventos Events Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 28085 Introducción a la investigación Introduction to Research   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Thursday, 08 January 2026 9:00 AM 28036 Alemán III‐5S German III‐5S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 28035 Francès III ‐ 5S French III‐5S   Mylnarczyk, Sarah

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 28035 Francès III ‐ 5S French III‐5S Todorovic, Helene

Monday, 12 January 2026 4:00 PM 28085 Introducción a la investigación Introduction to Research   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Wednesday, 14 January 2026 4:00 PM 28039 Comunicación Persuasiva Persuasive Communication   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Thursday, 15 January 2026 6:00 AM 28033 Gestión de Eventos Events Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Friday, 16 January 2026 4:00 PM 28041 Gestión de la Diversidad Diversity management   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 PM 28040 Revenue Management Revenue Management   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Tuesday, 20 January 2026 4:00 PM 28034 Gestión Financiera del Turismo Financial Management in T and H   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Thursday, 22 January 2026 4:00 PM 28037 Gestión Hotelera y de Restauración Hotel and Restaurant Management   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Friday, 23 January 2026 4:00 PM 28038 Marketing Operativo en el Turismo Operational Marketing in T and H   Habachi  , Salma

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Thursday, 25 June 2026 4:00 PM 28039 Comunicación Persuasiva Persuasive Communication   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Friday, 26 June 2026 4:00 PM 28040 Revenue Management Revenue Management   Fornells Herrera, Albert

Monday, 29 June 2026 9:00 AM 28036 Alemán III‐5S German III‐5S   O'leary  , Clodagh Denise

Monday, 29 June 2026 4:00 PM 28035 Francès III ‐ 5S French III‐5S   Mylnarczyk, Sarah

Monday, 29 June 2026 4:00 PM 28035 Francès III ‐ 5S French III‐5S Todorovic, Helene

Tuesday, 30 June 2026 3:00 PM 28041 Gestión de la Diversidad Diversity management   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Wednesday, 01 July 2026 4:00 PM 28037 Gestión Hotelera y de Restauración Hotel and Restaurant Management   Peralta Ramos, Jorge

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 28038 Marketing Operativo en el Turismo Operational Marketing in T and H   Habachi  , Salma

Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 28034 Gestión Financiera del Turismo Financial Management in T and H   Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 6:00 PM 28033 Gestión de Eventos Events Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Wednesday, 08 July 2026 4:00 PM 28085 Introducción a la investigación Introduction to Research   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela
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Curso 
/Course

Convocatoria / Call Fecha/ Date Hora/Time Código /Code Asignatura Subject Aula /Room Profesor / Professor

4 1st Conv. Ord. / 1st Ord. call Monday, 18 May 2026 4:00 PM 28064 Estrategias de Empresa en el TurismBusiness Strategies in Tourism     Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Wednesday, 20 May 2026 4:00 PM 28065 Ética del Turisme i RSE Tourism Ethics & CSR   Hirai, Tadashi

Tuesday, 26 May 2026 6:00 AM 28062 Gestió de destinacions Destination Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Thursday, 28 May 2026 4:00 PM 28063 Innovación y Emprendimiento Innovation and Entrepreneurship   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

2nd Conv. Ord. / 2nd Ord. call Wednesday, 01 July 2026 4:00 PM 28064 Estrategias de Empresa en el TurismBusiness Strategies in Tourism     Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 28065 Ética del Turisme i RSE Tourism Ethics & CSR   Hirai, Tadashi

Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 28063 Innovación y Emprendimiento Innovation and Entrepreneurship   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 4:00 PM 28062 Gestió de destinacions Destination Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Conv. Extr. Enero / Extr. call Jan. Friday, 09 January 2026 4:00 PM 28064 Estrategias de Empresa en el TurismBusiness Strategies in Tourism     Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Tuesday, 13 January 2026 4:00 PM 28065 Ética del Turisme i RSE Tourism Ethics & CSR   Hirai, Tadashi

Monday, 19 January 2026 4:00 PM 28062 Gestió de destinacions Destination Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco

Tuesday, 20 January 2026 4:00 PM 28063 Innovación y Emprendimiento Innovation and Entrepreneurship   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Conv. Extr. Julio / Extr. call July Wednesday, 01 July 2026 4:00 PM 28064 Estrategias de Empresa en el TurismBusiness Strategies in Tourism     Santomà Vicens, Ricard

Friday, 03 July 2026 4:00 PM 28065 Ética del Turisme i RSE Tourism Ethics & CSR   Hirai, Tadashi

Monday, 06 July 2026 4:00 PM 28063 Innovación y Emprendimiento Innovation and Entrepreneurship   Freund de Klumbis, Daniela

Tuesday, 07 July 2026 4:00 PM 28062 Gestió de destinacions Destination Management   Puertas Montoro, Juan Francisco
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